3aronoBok. Jibot N2 1

CesoH 2022
MicueBicTb OpapiBka
KoopguHaTtu B 205 11/ 48.3031147 / 34.3942636
[Jata i vac nboty 03.07.2022 05:30:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi flcHo
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 182
Kinbkictb rony6is 1684
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 775.028
Konkypc 20% 337
lony6 172
lony6ka 165
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
[Jonnna Kpuna Kapnar 3 2 58
XKupauis 23 10 189
3akapnatTs 12 0 56
3onouiB-KpacHe 3 3 61
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK 3 1 37
Kanyww 23 8 169
JlbBiB 24 16 298
Mwkonais 15 12 140
Hosuii Po3gin 22 13 165
PoratuH 4 3 57
Po3touus 1 1 9
Crpuii 5 4 26
Yxropog 8 1 30
Xogopis 8 6 74
YepBoHorpag, 28 15 315

Cyans

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO
12 3
38 24
11 0
12 21
7 3
34 32
60 77
28 44
33 30
11 10
2 6
5 7
6 1
15 14
63 65

16:10:43
19:47:17
1118.05
905.18
16:10:43
20:45:52
04:35:09

0
38
299

Bknanuca %

01.10.2023 13:41:45

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

517
12.70
0.00
3443
8.11
18.93
25.84
3143
18.18
17.54
66.67
26.92
3.33
18.92
20.63



